
19 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:33:48

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ANGLES Emilie TOULOUSE BALMA - 31 (CO) 1 X X X 0 0 4

JULIEN Chiara JUDO 83 TOULON - 83 (VB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

VIEILLESCAZES Anais JC FONSEGRIVES - 31 (CM) 3
00 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
X

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 2

CAMMAGRE Emma CAHORS JUDO - 46 (CB) 4
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
X X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAOUDI Lina JC ROQUETTES - 31 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

ESCARD Elisa JudoStAubinMédo - 33 (CV) 2
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
2 11 1

CONTE Elisa JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66 (CV) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUPUY Rouba TOULOUSE BALMA - 31 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

VISONNEAU Anae CM FLOIRAC - 33 (VB) 2
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 2

CARDE Sana JC ROQUETTES - 31 (CO) 3
10 -0 (1)

00 -A (0)

10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (36 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (36 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (36 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)

 1/31 



19 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:33:48

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUERROUAZ Assyia LES OURS JUDO - 31 (VB) 1 X X 0 0 3

BARA Kamelia MONTPELLIER JUD - 34 (CV) 2
10 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

OLIVES Mona Lou A. M. ARCACHON - 33 (CB) 3
10 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HADJI Lyna AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (OV) 1 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -3 (0)
1 10 1

DESCELIERS Evangeline A.J.D.Périgord - 24 (CV) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 1

BOUARGOUB Asma EIDOKAN CASTRES - 81 (OV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BRABER Kamelia JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

LOUATI Ambrine JSA JUDO BDX - 33 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

EGEA Elsa ENTENTE JUDO 34 - 34 (CM) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 4 (36 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (36 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 6 (36 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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Minime

36 kg
13 Judokas

1. JULIEN Chiara JUDO 83 TOULON - 83

2. EGEA Elsa ENTENTE JUDO 34 - 34

3. OLIVES Mona Lou A. M. ARCACHON - 33

3. BRABER Kamelia JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31

5. HADJI Lyna AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31

5. VIEILLESCAZES Anais JC FONSEGRIVES - 31

5. BOUARGOUB Asma EIDOKAN CASTRES - 81

5. ESCARD Elisa JudoStAubinMédo - 33

JULIEN C.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

VB JUDO 83 TOULON - 83JULIEN Chiara JULIEN C.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

JULIEN C.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

JULIEN C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

CV MONTPELLIER JUD - 34BARA Kamelia

OV EIDOKAN CASTRES - 81BOUARGOUB Asma
BOUARGOUB A.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31BRABER Kamelia
BRABER K.

 

BRABER K.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CV JudoStAubinMédo - 33ESCARD Elisa ESCARD E.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-1 (1)VB CM FLOIRAC - 33VISONNEAU Anae

OV AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31HADJI Lyna
HADJI L.

 

OLIVES M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

EGEA E.
 10 -1 (0) / 01-1 (1)

   ---------------------- 

CV JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66CONTE Elisa OLIVES M.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-F (0)CB A. M. ARCACHON - 33OLIVES Mona Lou

CM JC FONSEGRIVES - 31VIEILLESCAZES Anais VIEILLESCAZES A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

EGEA E.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV A.J.D.Périgord - 24DESCELIERS Evangeline

CO JC ROQUETTES - 31CARDE Sana EGEA E.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (1)CM ENTENTE JUDO 34 - 34EGEA Elsa

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
TABLEAU (Le24-11-2024)

Tirage : 24-11-2024 14:32:54

 3/31 



22 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:37:01

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CLEMENCEAU Agathe BASSENS CMOB - 33 (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

PINET Claire OCJ 34 - 34 (CB) 2 X
01 -0 (1)

00 -2 (1)
1 1 3

BRUGIRARD FOURCADE Elia TARBES PYRENEES - 65 (CM) 3
10 -1 (0)

00 -3 (1)
X 1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TISSEDRE Anthea J.C ILLIBERIEN - 66 (CO) 1 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

PLUCAIN Chloe US FARGUES judo - 33 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MAHI Ritej RACING LIMOUSIN - 87 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FAYOL Mathilde TARBES PYRENEES - 65 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

CAYLA Elaia JC Montbazens - 12 (CB) 2
02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

ANGOT Abbygwennaelle Lara TORII JUDO CLUB - 31 (VB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (40 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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22 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:37:01

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SIDANER Eden DOJODUCOUSERANS - 09 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

MANSOURI Ines JC CASTELSARRAS - 82 (CB) 2
02 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

PEYREBRUNE Zoe DOJO BEGLAIS - 33 (CB) 3
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TREGUER Adenora A.J.D.Périgord - 24 (CV) 1 X X 0 1 3

MAZIERE Jana CM FLOIRAC - 33 (CO) 2
02 -1 (0)

01 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

HAMOUDA Lyna MONTPELLIER JUD - 34 (CO) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VERGNET Noemie JC MARVEJOLS - 48 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

ROUSSEAU Eleonore AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

GARCIA Lena SC NEGREPELISSE - 82 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (40 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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22 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:37:01

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

SIDI Sheryn AUREILHAN JUDO - 65 (VB) 1 X X X 0 0 4

BENEY Maelis A.J.D.Périgord - 24 (OV) 2
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 3

MAKENGO MANTUA Rose AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87 (CB) 3
02 -2 (1)

00 -1 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 2 20 2

DHIMANE Imen AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (CV) 4
10 -0 (0)

00 -F (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 6Poule 7 (40 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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Minime

40 kg
14 Judokas

1. PLUCAIN Chloe US FARGUES judo - 33

2. DHIMANE Imen AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31

3. PEYREBRUNE Zoe DOJO BEGLAIS - 33

3. MAZIERE Jana CM FLOIRAC - 33

5. VERGNET Noemie JC MARVEJOLS - 48

5.
BRUGIRARD FOURCADE
Elia

TARBES PYRENEES - 65

5. CAYLA Elaia JC Montbazens - 12

5. ANGOT Abbygwennaelle Lara TORII JUDO CLUB - 31

PLUCAIN C.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

 

CB US FARGUES judo - 33PLUCAIN Chloe PLUCAIN C.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-3 (0)

PLUCAIN C.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

PLUCAIN C.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87MAKENGO MANTUA Rose

CV BASSENS CMOB - 33CLEMENCEAU Agathe CAYLA E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CB JC Montbazens - 12CAYLA Elaia

CB JC MARVEJOLS - 48VERGNET Noemie
VERGNET N.

 

PEYREBRUNE Z.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CO MONTPELLIER JUD - 34HAMOUDA Lyna PEYREBRUNE Z.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)CB DOJO BEGLAIS - 33PEYREBRUNE Zoe

CM TARBES PYRENEES - 65BRUGIRARD FOURCADE Elia
BRUGIRARD FOURCADE E.

 

MAZIERE J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DHIMANE I.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JC CASTELSARRAS - 82MANSOURI Ines MAZIERE J.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CO CM FLOIRAC - 33MAZIERE Jana

CV AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31DHIMANE Imen DHIMANE I.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DHIMANE I.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CO J.C ILLIBERIEN - 66TISSEDRE Anthea

VB TORII JUDO CLUB - 31ANGOT Abbygwennaelle Lara ANGOT A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)CB AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87ROUSSEAU Eleonore

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
TABLEAU (Le24-11-2024)

Tirage : 24-11-2024 14:11:45
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20 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:34:16

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

BOUKHREDENA Cherine DOJO RABASTENS - 81 (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

JUBERO Flavie AUREILHAN JUDO - 65 (CV) 2
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DOSSAT Constance BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

NAIDJA Nelya MONTECH AM - 82 (CV) 2
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

TARTAVEZ Lya VAL DE L EYRE J - 33 (CV) 3
10 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KORVER Lucile JUDO BRAX 31 - 31 (CB) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

SANHES Maelys LAVAUR JUDO - 81 (CV) 2
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (1)

02 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

COLO CLERIN Lyana JUDO QUERCY VER - 82 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (44 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (44 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (44 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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20 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:34:16

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROSSIGNOL Charlotte CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81 (CM) 1
02 -2 (1)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BERTEAU Alice JudoStAubinMédo - 33 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DI MICCO Angelina JUDO CANET 66 - 66 (CV) 3 X
00 -1 (1)

00 -2 (0)
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU Sarah JC CATALAN - 66 (CV) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

GARCIA Lisa E.J.P.O - 09 (CB) 2 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

GRIFFOUL Amelie AM PAYS D AGOUT - 81 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOYER Louise ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (OV) 1
10 -1 (0)

01 -0 (1)
X 1 10 2

COURMONT Jade A.J.D.Périgord - 24 (CO) 2 X
01 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 2 3

COMBES Zoe E.J.P.O - 09 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (44 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (44 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (44 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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20 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:34:16

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PROSDOCIMI Noemie A.M.L. 81 - 81 (CV) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

01 -1 (0)
1 10 2

GRENEAU Elsa VAL DE L EYRE J - 33 (CB) 2
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)

10 -1 (3)

01 -1 (1)
2 20 1

MANSAUD CASTELLVI Lana COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CO) 3 X X 0 2 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 7 (44 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)

 10/31 



Minime

44 kg
14 Judokas

1. ROSSIGNOL Charlotte CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81

2. GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU Sarah JC CATALAN - 66

3. JUBERO Flavie AUREILHAN JUDO - 65

3. COMBES Zoe E.J.P.O - 09

5. NAIDJA Nelya MONTECH AM - 82

5. TARTAVEZ Lya VAL DE L EYRE J - 33

5. DI MICCO Angelina JUDO CANET 66 - 66

5. SANHES Maelys LAVAUR JUDO - 81

ROSSIGNOL C.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CV JC CATALAN - 66GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU Sarah GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU S.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU S.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU S.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB JUDO BRAX 31 - 31KORVER Lucile

CB DOJO RABASTENS - 81BOUKHREDENA Cherine TARTAVEZ L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)CV VAL DE L EYRE J - 33TARTAVEZ Lya

CB E.J.P.O - 09COMBES Zoe
COMBES Z.

 

COMBES Z.
 11 -0 (1) / 00-2 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB VAL DE L EYRE J - 33GRENEAU Elsa DI MICCO A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JUDO CANET 66 - 66DI MICCO Angelina

CM CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81ROSSIGNOL Charlotte
ROSSIGNOL C.

 

ROSSIGNOL C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ROSSIGNOL C.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB E.J.P.O - 09GARCIA Lisa SANHES M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV LAVAUR JUDO - 81SANHES Maelys

CV MONTECH AM - 82NAIDJA Nelya NAIDJA N.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

JUBERO F.
 01 -2 (2) / 01-0 (0)

CV A.M.L. 81 - 81PROSDOCIMI Noemie

CV AUREILHAN JUDO - 65JUBERO Flavie JUBERO F.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)OV ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31BOYER Louise

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
TABLEAU (Le24-11-2024)

Tirage : 24-11-2024 14:07:54
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34 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:34:38

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ROUSTAN ROUCOULES Justine SO MILLAU JUDO - 12 (CV) 1 X X X 0 0 4

BAER Lola VAL DE L EYRE J - 33 (CB) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 3

GOURDET Line AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -1 (1)

01 -0 (1)
X 2 10 2

SZYPZAK Mary Lou CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81 (CB) 4
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 21 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FAUDEMER Leoni A. M. ARCACHON - 33 (CB) 1
11 -1 (0)

00 -3 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BRUNET Alice JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66 (VB) 2 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DA SILVA Morgane TARBES PYRENEES - 65 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUERIN GRAZIDE Leonie LIBOURNE - 33 (CV) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

BARBIER BRINCAT Miley SC NEGREPELISSE - 82 (BM) 2 X X 0 0 3

SAYAH Lina AVENIR FONSORBA - 31 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -H
(0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (48 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (48 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (48 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)

 12/31 



34 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:34:38

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHAUVIERE Lise LES OURS JUDO - 31 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

PINTO Lola JS STE EULALIE - 33 (VB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 10 2

GUILBERT Nina J C CAUSSADAIS - 82 (BM) 3
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUGHEDDOU Louise LAVAUR JUDO - 81 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

DESVIGNES Anaelle AVENIR FONSORBA - 31 (CV) 2
02 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

POTENNEC Lynn Victoria CM FLOIRAC - 33 (CM) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POULALION Lea JUDO BARRABAN - 48 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

MANUBIN Eva LES OURS JUDO - 31 (CB) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

LAGUILLON Tya A.J.D.Périgord - 24 (CO) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (48 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (48 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (48 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)

 13/31 



34 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:34:38

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DESCOUSSE Noelia JUDOCLUB CONDOM - 32 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

RIFAI Assia JUDO CLUB THUIR - 66 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -2 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

GUILLOTREAU Juliette ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CB) 3
02 -2 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MYKONIATIS Anastasia JC FONSEGRIVES - 31 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

GARVI Lizzy SO MILLAU JUDO - 12 (CO) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -F (0)
X 1 10 2

MALARDEAU JEREMIE Gwenaelle MONTECH AM - 82 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -F (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GOUXETTE Maelys JC CASTELSARRAS - 82 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

MOREAU Elina A.J.D.Périgord - 24 (CO) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (1)

02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

VADELL Lola JUDO 83 TOULON - 83 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 7 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 8 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 9 (48 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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34 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:34:38

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ABECASSIS Helena J KODOKAN CLUB - 32 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

POTENNEC Jade Victoire CM FLOIRAC - 33 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

CRABANAT Keyla A.J.D.Périgord - 24 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -M
(0)

10 -1 (1)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FAWZY Aiten MERIGNAC SA - 33 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

COUSTE Lina COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

DUFOUR Fiona AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87 (CM) 3
01 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (1)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 10 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 11 (48 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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Minime

48 kg
22 Judokas

FAUDEMER L.
 02 -0 (0) / 01 -1 (0)

 

   ----------------------- 
SZYPZAK M.

 
SZYPZAK M.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

SZYPZAK M.
 10 -2 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

SZYPZAK M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CB CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81SZYPZAK Mary Lou

CV AVENIR FONSORBA - 31SAYAH Lina
SAYAH L.

 
   ----------------------- 

CO A.J.D.Périgord - 24MOREAU Elina
MOREAU E.

 
MOREAU E.

 00 -1 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

VB JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66BRUNET Alice COUSTE L.
 02 -1 (0) / 00 -1 (0)CB COLOMIERS JUDO - 31COUSTE Lina

CM CM FLOIRAC - 33POTENNEC Lynn Victoria
POTENNEC L.

 
POTENNEC L.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

POTENNEC L.
 11 -1 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CB ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31GUILLOTREAU Juliette GUILLOTREAU J.
 10 -1 (1) / 00 -0 (0)BM J C CAUSSADAIS - 82GUILBERT Nina

   ----------------------- 
MALARDEAU JEREMIE G.

 
MANUBIN E.

 11 -0 (0) / 01 -0 (0)

CV MONTECH AM - 82MALARDEAU JEREMIE Gwenaelle

CB J KODOKAN CLUB - 32ABECASSIS Helena MANUBIN E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -F (0)CB LES OURS JUDO - 31MANUBIN Eva

CO SO MILLAU JUDO - 12GARVI Lizzy GARVI L.
 02 -1 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

DUFOUR F.
 10 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

DUFOUR F.
 00 -2 (3) / 00 -0 (1)

FAUDEMER L.
 01 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (1)

CV AVENIR FONSORBA - 31DESVIGNES Anaelle

   ----------------------- 
DUFOUR F.

 
CM AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87DUFOUR Fiona

CV LIBOURNE - 33GUERIN GRAZIDE Leonie PINTO L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -F (0)

LAGUILLON T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

VB JS STE EULALIE - 33PINTO Lola

CO A.J.D.Périgord - 24LAGUILLON Tya
LAGUILLON T.

 
   ----------------------- 

CB JUDO CLUB THUIR - 66RIFAI Assia
RIFAI A.

 
RIFAI A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

FAUDEMER L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CV AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87GOURDET Line GOURDET L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)CB JUDO 83 TOULON - 83VADELL Lola

   ----------------------- 
CRABANAT K.

 
FAUDEMER L.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CV A.J.D.Périgord - 24CRABANAT Keyla

CB A. M. ARCACHON - 33FAUDEMER Leoni
FAUDEMER L.

 
   ----------------------- 

1. FAUDEMER Leoni A. M. ARCACHON - 33

2. SZYPZAK Mary Lou CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81

3. DUFOUR Fiona AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87

3. POTENNEC Lynn Victoria CM FLOIRAC - 33

5. MANUBIN Eva LES OURS JUDO - 31

5. MOREAU Elina A.J.D.Périgord - 24
5. LAGUILLON Tya A.J.D.Périgord - 24
5. RIFAI Assia JUDO CLUB THUIR - 66

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
TABLEAU (Le24-11-2024)

Tirage : 24-11-2024 13:55:22
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32 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:34:55

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

IYAKAREMYE Manon J.C ILLIBERIEN - 66 (CO) 1 X X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 4

BOUSQUIERES Soleda Arts Martiaux M - 82 (CB) 2
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
3 30 1

JAMIL Sofia CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X X 1 10 3

DUARTE GUILLOU Emma DOJO BEGLAIS - 33 (CB) 4 X X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BASTIE Lou Anne DOJO RABASTENS - 81 (BM) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 3

FONTANEDA Alba DOJO BEGLAIS - 33 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 2 20 2

SALVADOR TADEU Sohana judo club lezat - 09 (OV) 3 X X X 0 0 4

REGUIEG Maissa JC CATALAN - 66 (CV) 4
10 -1 (0)

01 -3 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VIEILLE Maya COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
2 20 1

BOUISSET Emma A.M.L. 81 - 81 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MONTALVEZ Manon A.J.D.Périgord - 24 (CV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (52 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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32 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:34:55

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENATMANE Djamila RACING LIMOUSIN - 87 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

PARANON Eloane JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

REDONDO Mathilde AJCM SPORT - 13 (VB) 3
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MIKANOUKOUNO Johanna RACING LIMOUSIN - 87 (OV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

GOULET Charlotte MERIGNAC SA - 33 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

BUENO Gwladys COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ALIK Sofia AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

VESNIC Margaux JUDO CLUB THUIR - 66 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

AMILIEN Rose JC ROQUETTES - 31 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (52 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)

 18/31 



32 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:34:55

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JONAS Adrianne LES AIGLES DU17 - 82 (CV) 1 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

PECH Anais AM PAYS D AGOUT - 81 (CB) 2
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 1

TROCELLIER Koline JUDO BARRABAN - 48 (CB) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOCCHIERI Ornella BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31 (VB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

ARABIA LETHUAIRE Elena J.C.BEAUMONTOIS - 82 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

REYNIER Lyvie JC LAROQUE TIMB - 47 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FIALA Camille JC CATALAN - 66 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -2 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

CABEZAS LANOUX Thais E.J.P.O - 09 (CB) 2 X X 0 1 3

TOURNAY Eve J KODOKAN CLUB - 32 (VB) 3 X
10 -1 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 7 (52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 8 (52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 9 (52 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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32 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 12:34:55

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RAZEFANIA Ornela UNION ST-BRUNO - 33 (CV) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

MATTANA Melanie AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87 (CM) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

01 -3 (0)
2 20 1

GUELTON Lou DOJO SALANQUAIS - 66 (CM) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 10 (52 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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Minime

52 kg
21 Judokas

REDONDO M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

 

   ----------------------- 
BOUSQUIERES S.

 
BOUSQUIERES S.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

REDONDO M.
 02 -1 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

REDONDO M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

CB Arts Martiaux M - 82BOUSQUIERES Soleda

CV UNION ST-BRUNO - 33RAZEFANIA Ornela RAZEFANIA O.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)VB BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31BOCCHIERI Ornella

   ----------------------- 
REDONDO M.

 
REDONDO M.

 01 -1 (0) / 01 -0 (0)

VB AJCM SPORT - 13REDONDO Mathilde

CB AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87ALIK Sofia
ALIK S.

 
   ----------------------- 

CB DOJO BEGLAIS - 33FONTANEDA Alba FONTANEDA A.
 10 -1 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

FONTANEDA A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

FIALA C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CV A.J.D.Périgord - 24MONTALVEZ Manon

CB COLOMIERS JUDO - 31BUENO Gwladys
BUENO G.

 
   ----------------------- 

CB JUDO BARRABAN - 48TROCELLIER Koline
TROCELLIER K.

 
FIALA C.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CB JC CATALAN - 66FIALA Camille
FIALA C.

 
   ----------------------- 

CV LES AIGLES DU17 - 82JONAS Adrianne
JONAS A.

 
VIEILLE M.

 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

VESNIC M.
 11 -0 (0) / 01 -0 (3)

MATTANA M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CB COLOMIERS JUDO - 31VIEILLE Maya
VIEILLE M.

 
   ----------------------- 

CV JC CATALAN - 66REGUIEG Maissa
REGUIEG M.

 
VESNIC M.

 10 -0 (0) / 01 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CB JUDO CLUB THUIR - 66VESNIC Margaux VESNIC M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)OV RACING LIMOUSIN - 87MIKANOUKOUNO Johanna

CB DOJO BEGLAIS - 33DUARTE GUILLOU Emma PECH A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

REYNIER L.
 02 -0 (2) / 00 -0 (0)

MATTANA M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CB AM PAYS D AGOUT - 81PECH Anais

CV JC LAROQUE TIMB - 47REYNIER Lyvie
REYNIER L.

 
   ----------------------- 

CM AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87MATTANA Melanie
MATTANA M.

 
MATTANA M.

 10 -0 (1) / 00 -1 (0)

   ----------------------- 

VB J KODOKAN CLUB - 32TOURNAY Eve BENATMANE D.
 02 -0 (1) / 01 -0 (0)CB RACING LIMOUSIN - 87BENATMANE Djamila

1. REDONDO Mathilde AJCM SPORT - 13

2. MATTANA Melanie AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87

3. VESNIC Margaux JUDO CLUB THUIR - 66

3. FIALA Camille JC CATALAN - 66

5. VIEILLE Maya COLOMIERS JUDO - 31

5. REYNIER Lyvie JC LAROQUE TIMB - 47

5. FONTANEDA Alba DOJO BEGLAIS - 33

5. BOUSQUIERES Soleda Arts Martiaux M - 82

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
TABLEAU (Le24-11-2024)

Tirage : 24-11-2024 14:01:17
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25 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 15:15:32

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GAULIER Anghjulia KYU DAN JUDO - 31 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

EL MOUJADDIDI Narjisse JJC BRESSOLS - 82 (CB) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

MOCHALES Vanessa JC Montbazens - 12 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GOGER Lea JC CAUXOIS - 11 (VB) 1
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

LACROIX Victoire S.C.PLAISANCE - 31 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

RYCKELYNCK Clementine JUDO CLUB TRIAI - 65 (CB) 3
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAMADA Ileana JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

CASTELLANO Andrea
HELIOS ZARAGOZA (ESP) -
ESP

(CM) 2
00 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)
X 1 0 2

DAMIAN Jade MURET JUDO CLUB - 31 (OV) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -2 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1 (57 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (57 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (57 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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25 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 15:15:32

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NAJIB Yasmine MONTECH AM - 82 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

MARC Maelle CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

BOURASS Hoyam AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (OV) 3
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PUJOL Charline E.J.P.O - 09 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

CAPELLE Manon CAHORS JUDO - 46 (CM) 2
01 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 1 2

CHEVALLIER Wamy DOJO BEGLAIS - 33 (VB) 3
10 -1 (0)

00 -3 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ABOUBOKIROV Malika ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31 (CB) 1
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

FOUBERT Elise VAL DE L EYRE J - 33 (CB) 2 X X 0 1 3

BERAMIS Mai Linh J KODOKAN CLUB - 32 (VB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (57 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (57 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (57 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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25 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 15:15:32

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RIBOUD CHATARD Nohra J.C.BEAUMONTOIS - 82 (CO) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (1)
2 20 1

MERCIER Lou LES OURS JUDO - 31 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

RABIN Juliette MERIGNAC SA - 33 (CM) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BERRUGA Emy JC POLLESTRES - 66 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 4

LOUATI Jade JSA JUDO BDX - 33 (CB) 2 X
10 -2 (0)

00 -3 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

DUBOIS Eloise A.J.D.Périgord - 24 (CV) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

GIASSI Eloise JUDOCLUB CONDOM - 32 (CV) 4
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 3Poule 7 (57 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 8 (57 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)

 24/31 



Minime

57 kg
16 Judokas

1.
RYCKELYNCK
Clementine

JUDO CLUB TRIAI - 65

2. DUBOIS Eloise A.J.D.Périgord - 24
3. BOURASS Hoyam AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31

3. CASTELLANO Andrea
HELIOS ZARAGOZA (ESP) -
ESP

5. ABOUBOKIROV Malika ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31

5. CHEVALLIER Wamy DOJO BEGLAIS - 33

5. LOUATI Jade JSA JUDO BDX - 33

5. DAMIAN Jade MURET JUDO CLUB - 31

RYCKELYNCK C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

OV AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31BOURASS Hoyam BOURASS H.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BOURASS H.
 11 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

DUBOIS E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

CB JJC BRESSOLS - 82EL MOUJADDIDI Narjisse

VB J KODOKAN CLUB - 32BERAMIS Mai Linh CHEVALLIER W.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)VB DOJO BEGLAIS - 33CHEVALLIER Wamy

VB JC CAUXOIS - 11GOGER Lea DAMIAN J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DUBOIS E.
 10 -2 (0) / 00-3 (0)

OV MURET JUDO CLUB - 31DAMIAN Jade

CV A.J.D.Périgord - 24DUBOIS Eloise DUBOIS E.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CO J.C.BEAUMONTOIS - 82RIBOUD CHATARD Nohra

CB ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31ABOUBOKIROV Malika ABOUBOKIROV M.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CASTELLANO A.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-3 (0)

RYCKELYNCK C.
 10 -0 (3) / 00-2 (0)

CM MERIGNAC SA - 33RABIN Juliette

CM HELIOS ZARAGOZA (ESP) - ESPCASTELLANO Andrea CASTELLANO A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CV KYU DAN JUDO - 31GAULIER Anghjulia

CV MONTECH AM - 82NAJIB Yasmine RYCKELYNCK C.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

RYCKELYNCK C.
 11 -0 (3) / 00-1 (0)

CB JUDO CLUB TRIAI - 65RYCKELYNCK Clementine

CB JSA JUDO BDX - 33LOUATI Jade LOUATI J.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-3 (1)CM CAHORS JUDO - 46CAPELLE Manon

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
TABLEAU (Le24-11-2024)

Tirage : 24-11-2024 16:07:01
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12 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 15:15:52

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SALAHBOU Samia Blagnac Sportin - 31 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

FERAUD SKRZYPCZUK Kiera JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12 (CB) 2
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 11 2

RAUD Gabriella A. M. ARCACHON - 33 (CB) 3
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AUDRERIE Margot AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

MOULET PEREZ Alyssia JUDO QUERCY VER - 82 (OV) 2
10 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

CANTIE Delenn SAINT SIMON JUD - 31 (CB) 3
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

YUSUFZAI Asra JUDO BARRABAN - 48 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

GOURONG Nina AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

ABBADIE Marine DOJO LOURDAIS - 65 (CO) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (63 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (63 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (63 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 15:15:52

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAKENGO MANTUA Grace AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

BOUKOUNTAR Aya OCJ 34 - 34 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BATAILLE Juliette ECOLE JUDO LSS - 31 (CB) 3
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (63 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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Minime

63 kg
8 Judokas

1. BATAILLE Juliette ECOLE JUDO LSS - 31

2. MAKENGO MANTUA Grace AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87

3. FERAUD SKRZYPCZUK Kiera JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12

3. RAUD Gabriella A. M. ARCACHON - 33

5. ABBADIE Marine DOJO LOURDAIS - 65

5. GOURONG Nina AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87

5. MOULET PEREZ Alyssia JUDO QUERCY VER - 82

5. CANTIE Delenn SAINT SIMON JUD - 31

BATAILLE J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

 

OV JUDO QUERCY VER - 82MOULET PEREZ Alyssia RAUD G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-F (0)

BATAILLE J.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

CB A. M. ARCACHON - 33RAUD Gabriella

CB ECOLE JUDO LSS - 31BATAILLE Juliette BATAILLE J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CO DOJO LOURDAIS - 65ABBADIE Marine

CB AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87GOURONG Nina FERAUD SKRZYPCZUK K.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

MAKENGO MANTUA G.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12FERAUD SKRZYPCZUK Kiera

CM AJ LIMOGES 87 - 87MAKENGO MANTUA Grace MAKENGO MANTUA G.
 02 -0 (2) / 01-0 (0)CB SAINT SIMON JUD - 31CANTIE Delenn

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
TABLEAU (Le24-11-2024)

Tirage : 24-11-2024 15:49:08
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10 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 15:16:09

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LALEG Sarah PESSAC SPUC - 33 (CB) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 3

CHARBONNIER Camille JC MARVEJOLS - 48 (CB) 2
11 -0 (0)

01 -2 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -2 (0)

00 -0 (1)
3 21 1

ROLLIN Lilou JC CASTELSARRAS - 82 (CB) 3 X X X 0 0 4

N GUYEN THI HUE Mai Ly AUREILHAN JUDO - 65 (CB) 4
10 -2 (0)

00 -3 (0)
X

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LONGO Romane MERIGNAC SA - 33 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

TONDUT Aurore JUDO BARRABAN - 48 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

JEANNIN Anna ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZANNOU Lavinia PESSAC MADRAN - 33 (CV) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

HENNEQUIN Margaux MURET JUDO CLUB - 31 (CO) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (2)
1 10 2

RIVIERE Mila JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (70 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (70 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (70 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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Minime

70 kg
6 Judokas

1. CHARBONNIER Camille JC MARVEJOLS - 48

2. N GUYEN THI HUE Mai Ly AUREILHAN JUDO - 65

3. ZANNOU Lavinia PESSAC MADRAN - 33

3. LONGO Romane MERIGNAC SA - 33

5. HENNEQUIN Margaux MURET JUDO CLUB - 31

5. TONDUT Aurore JUDO BARRABAN - 48

CHARBONNIER C.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-H (0)

 

CO MURET JUDO CLUB - 31HENNEQUIN Margaux CHARBONNIER C.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CHARBONNIER C.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

CB JC MARVEJOLS - 48CHARBONNIER Camille

CM MERIGNAC SA - 33LONGO Romane
LONGO R.

 
   --------------------- 

   --------------------- 
ZANNOU L.

 

N GUYEN THI HUE M.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV PESSAC MADRAN - 33ZANNOU Lavinia

CV JUDO BARRABAN - 48TONDUT Aurore N GUYEN THI HUE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB AUREILHAN JUDO - 65N GUYEN THI HUE Mai Ly

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
TABLEAU (Le24-11-2024)

Tirage : 24-11-2024 16:19:04
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4 judokas. Tirage : 24-11-2024 15:16:31

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

SOW Sata CM FLOIRAC - 33 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 3

DAHAN Lylia TARBES PYRENEES - 65 (CB) 2 X X X 0 0 4

NICULAI Mihaela DOJODUCOUSERANS - 09 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

COSTE Lena JC DE MONTREAL - 11 (CV) 4
10 -2 (0)

00 -H
(0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (+70 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES DU TARN & GARONNE - MOISSAC
POULES (Le24-11-2024)
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